11/29/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

($491.11)
$500.97

$9.86

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,610.99) ($10.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($594.98) ($3.20)

($2,205.97) ($13.20)

#Paids/'Void

42

28

70

Handle Net Handle
$1,129.88 $1,119.88
$1,099.15 $1,095.95
$2,229.03 $2,215.83

$0.00

$0.00

116

96

212



