Drawer Report OR

11/29/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	(\$491.11)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,610.99)	(\$10.00)	42	\$1,129.88	\$1,119.88	\$0.00	116
403 CARSON	\$500.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$594.98)	(\$3.20)	28	\$1,099.15	\$1,095.95	\$0.00	96
Totals:	\$9.86			(\$2,205.97)	(\$13.20)	70	\$2,229.03	\$2,215.83		212